
FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Flanders Grand Prix
 - YOUTH LADIES

Distance in metre 5000 1000 7000 16000 3000

Discipline Points race Sprint Elimination Road race In line
Number of laps 25 5 35 8+ 15

Skater Number Club Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification

GEERTS JORUN 427 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 1 3 1 1 1 7 1
TILAGONE LILOU 401 REZÉ OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE 3 1 2 2 2 10 2
BOLLAERS LENA 430 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 2 10 8 6 3 29 3
LEEMANS  LOUKA 431 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 5 13 4 3 4 29 4
AUER NINA 437 TEAM GERMANY 7 5 9 9 5 35 5
SCHILDER SOFIA 424 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 14 12 7 4 15 52 6
HANZELKOVA VIKTORIE 411 IN-LINE VESELÍ 6 17 24 13 10 70 7

GREVE ALBERTE 422 NSK 9 18 21 16 7 71 8
MEZGOLITS KATHARINA 435 STU EISENSTADT 18 19 12 8 14 71 9

ZOLVAN BARBARA 421 NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 20 16 14 18 6 74 10
LOWIE BRITT 440 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 19 14 20 17 13 83 11
DOMINGUEZ TORCAL LUNA 405 CLUB PATINAJE VELOCIDAD 2MIL6 17 25 22 11 9 84 12

KAISER KATJA 402 ARENA GEISINGEN INLINESPORT E.V. 15 23 23 15 16 92 13

CZÄCZINE ZORA LILLI 438 TEAM GERMANY 21 20 18 25 12 96 14
MITTLER PIA-ELISA 412 ITANIXS RACINGTEAM 27 26 19 14 11 97 15

ELBRICH NICOLAIJ 410 IDS SKEELERVERENIGING 25 24 26 21 23 119 16

MUDERS LILIA 403 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 22 28 33 10 28 121 17
LAMME SENNA 413 KNSB TALENT TEAM MIDDEN-OOST 29 21 29 24 22 125 18
LAUWERS JULIE 428 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 30 34 27 22 26 139 19

MARLEIN CALEY 441 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 24 27 37 26 33 147 20
ALAERTS MIE 429 ROLSCHAATSCLUB HEVERLEE 35 36 32 20 29 152 21
STEEGSTRA ISA 406 DE IJSSTER 32 32 34 23 31 152 22

OOSTERWIJK SANNE 432 RTC MIDDEN 8 6 11 DNS 8 - 23
DALEMAN ANGEL 415 KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST DNS 2 5 DNS 17 - 24
DE VRIES MARIEKE 439 TEAMNL DNS 4 10 DNS 18 - 25
DE LANG  KIMBERLEY 409 GEWEST FRYSLAN DNS 11 25 DNS 19 - 26
VERBURGH LOTTE 443 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 11 DNS 15 DNS 20 - 27
MOOIJMAN MELISSA 414 KNSB TALENT TEAM NOORDWEST 16 DNS 17 7 21 - 28
KOVACS KAMEA 418 NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 28 30 28 DNS 24 - 29
WEBER ANNA 404 BLAU-GELB GROSS-GERAU 23 22 30 DNS 25 - 30
SZABÓ LAURA 420 NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 26 29 31 DNS 27 - 31

RESS LOLITA 419 NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY 33 33 36 DNS 30 - 32
AHLMANN HANSEN NANNA 436 TALENTTEAM DENMARK 34 35 35 DNS 32 - 33
DE VRIES ELANNE 416 KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST 12 15 13 DNS DNS - 34
FRANSEN JET 423 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 13 7 16 12 DNS - 35
PARIS ANAELLE 408 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 4 8 6 19 DNS - 36
TIBEN RIANNE 425 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 31 31 38 27 DNS - 37

WACHSWENDER TANJA 434 STEIR. ROLLSPORTVERBAND 36 37 39 28 DNS - 38
AOUSTIN ELISABETH 407 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 10 9 3 5 DQ-SF - 39
VAN HAAREN SYDNEY 442 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 40

Race_2 : LEEMANS  LOUKA : 431 : Warning
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Race_4 : BOLLAERS LENA : 430 : Warning
Race_4 : DE LANG  KIMBERLEY : 409 : Warning
Race_4 : DE VRIES ELANNE : 416 : Warning
Race_4 : DE VRIES MARIEKE : 439 : Warnings (2)
Race_4 : KAISER KATJA : 402 : Warning
Race_4 : OOSTERWIJK SANNE : 432 : Warning
Race_4 : SCHILDER SOFIA : 424 : Warning

Race_4 : TILAGONE LILOU : 401 : Warning
Race_4 : WEBER ANNA : 404 : Warning

Race_6 : AOUSTIN ELISABETH : 407 : Disqualification - Sports fault
Race_6 : BOLLAERS LENA : 430 : Warning
Race_6 : ELBRICH NICOLAIJ : 410 : Warning

Race_6 : KOVACS KAMEA : 418 : Warning

Race_6 : MOOIJMAN MELISSA : 414 : Warning
Race_6 : OOSTERWIJK SANNE : 432 : Warning
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